
Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 1
Siegert, Ricardo
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 20

GesFZ: 
03:25:59
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:12:17
Zielzeit: 
12:28:59
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:12:17

1 09:06:06 09:09:54 00:03:48 09:10:57 09:14:51 00:03:54 09:23:08 00:20:08

2 09:24:28 09:28:21 00:03:53 09:30:41 09:34:41 00:04:00 09:40:57 00:17:49

3 09:44:55 09:48:51 00:03:56 09:50:23 09:54:34 00:04:11 10:02:04 00:21:07

4 10:12:09 10:15:25 00:03:16 10:17:07 10:20:56 00:03:49 10:27:02 00:24:58

5 10:29:07 10:32:20 00:03:13 10:33:34 10:37:22 00:03:48 10:43:29 00:16:27

6 10:47:53 10:50:59 00:03:06 10:52:39 10:56:24 00:03:45 11:02:03 00:18:34

7 11:04:56 11:08:04 00:03:08 11:11:10 11:14:56 00:03:46 11:20:44 00:18:41

8 11:33:28 11:36:31 00:03:03 11:38:05 11:41:53 00:03:48 11:47:32 00:26:48

9 11:50:02 11:53:17 00:03:15 11:54:26 11:58:13 00:03:47 12:03:44 00:16:12

10 12:15:31 12:18:40 00:03:09 12:19:44 12:23:26 00:03:42 12:28:59 00:25:15

Seite 1 von 99Druck: 07.04.2018 15:02:45

07.04.2018 - Endurocup - Zirndorf - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 10
Loberenz, Nico
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 20

GesFZ: 
02:25:26
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:00:24
Zielzeit: 
11:28:26
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:00:24

1 09:04:58 09:07:55 00:02:57 09:09:11 09:12:30 00:03:19 09:17:21 00:14:21

2 09:17:52 09:20:49 00:02:57 09:22:14 09:25:25 00:03:11 09:30:02 00:12:41

3 09:31:09 09:33:56 00:02:47 09:35:12 09:38:30 00:03:18 09:43:06 00:13:04

4 09:44:02 09:47:01 00:02:59 09:48:33 09:51:48 00:03:15 09:56:26 00:13:20

5 09:58:46 10:01:28 00:02:42 10:03:04 10:06:15 00:03:11 10:10:58 00:14:32

6 10:15:06 10:17:53 00:02:47 10:19:11 10:22:22 00:03:11 10:27:23 00:16:25

7 10:28:35 10:31:23 00:02:48 10:33:16 10:36:28 00:03:12 10:41:08 00:13:45

8 10:42:00 10:44:45 00:02:45 10:46:36 10:49:45 00:03:09 10:54:34 00:13:26

9 11:03:21 11:06:10 00:02:49 11:07:45 11:10:56 00:03:11 11:15:38 00:21:04

10 11:16:16 11:19:01 00:02:45 11:20:37 11:23:48 00:03:11 11:28:26 00:12:48

Seite 2 von 99Druck: 07.04.2018 15:02:45

07.04.2018 - Endurocup - Zirndorf - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 105
Busch, Cedric
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 20

GesFZ: 
03:08:44
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:05:15
Zielzeit: 
12:11:44
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:05:15

1 09:04:26 09:07:30 00:03:04 09:08:32 09:12:10 00:03:38 09:17:15 00:14:15

2 09:18:38 09:22:23 00:03:45 09:23:37 09:27:03 00:03:26 09:32:32 00:15:17

3 09:33:29 09:36:26 00:02:57 09:37:28 09:40:55 00:03:27 09:46:01 00:13:29

4 09:51:01 09:53:55 00:02:54 09:55:02 09:58:22 00:03:20 10:03:29 00:17:28

5 10:06:32 10:09:27 00:02:55 10:10:23 10:13:43 00:03:20 10:19:02 00:15:33

6 10:27:01 10:29:56 00:02:55 10:31:06 10:34:30 00:03:24 10:39:46 00:20:44

7 10:43:04 10:46:02 00:02:58 10:47:05 10:50:26 00:03:21 10:56:21 00:16:35

8 10:57:54 11:00:59 00:03:05 11:02:28 11:05:45 00:03:17 11:11:23 00:15:02

9 11:17:45 11:20:52 00:03:07 11:37:04 11:40:35 00:03:31 11:47:56 00:36:33

10 11:56:40 11:59:49 00:03:09 12:01:05 12:04:47 00:03:42 12:11:44 00:23:48

Seite 3 von 99Druck: 07.04.2018 15:02:45

07.04.2018 - Endurocup - Zirndorf - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 113
Zimmermann, 
Lars
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 20

GesFZ: 
03:36:52
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:29:19
Zielzeit: 
12:39:52
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:29:19

1 09:06:21 09:10:38 00:04:17 09:12:14 09:15:40 00:03:26 09:21:09 00:18:09

2 09:21:43 09:24:39 00:02:56 09:26:33 09:29:53 00:03:20 09:38:28 00:17:19

3 09:39:30 09:59:49 00:20:19 10:06:49 10:10:12 00:03:23 10:15:36 00:37:08

4 10:16:15 10:19:15 00:03:00 10:20:36 10:23:57 00:03:21 10:30:07 00:14:31

5 10:31:25 10:40:15 00:08:50 10:41:21 10:44:39 00:03:18 10:49:34 00:19:27

6 10:55:36 10:59:32 00:03:56 11:01:47 11:05:44 00:03:57 11:10:37 00:21:03

7 11:11:11 11:14:13 00:03:02 11:17:38 11:20:56 00:03:18 11:25:51 00:15:14

8 11:40:12 11:43:13 00:03:01 11:45:03 11:48:19 00:03:16 11:53:49 00:27:58

9 11:56:17 11:59:14 00:02:57 12:06:36 12:09:59 00:03:23 12:15:11 00:21:22

10 12:24:17 12:27:16 00:02:59 12:30:26 12:33:46 00:03:20 12:39:52 00:24:41

Seite 4 von 99Druck: 07.04.2018 15:02:45

07.04.2018 - Endurocup - Zirndorf - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 121
Bittner, Julia
Runden: 6
SoPrfgen: 13

GesFZ: 
04:16:00
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:05:47
Zielzeit: 
13:20:00
Strafzeit: 
60 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:22:47

1 09:10:01 09:13:31 00:03:30 09:15:30 09:19:54 00:04:24 09:32:46 00:28:46

2 09:37:24 09:41:11 00:03:47 09:43:29 09:48:51 00:05:22 09:56:59 00:24:13

3 09:59:59 10:03:46 00:03:47 10:06:27 10:11:26 00:04:59 10:19:03 00:22:04

4 10:26:32 10:31:43 00:05:11 10:35:05 10:40:14 00:05:09 10:47:04 00:28:01

5 10:53:10 10:58:07 00:04:57 10:59:38 11:04:55 00:05:17 11:11:15 00:24:11

6 11:13:02 11:17:07 00:04:05 11:18:49 11:23:42 00:04:53 11:30:19 00:19:04

7 11:34:48 11:45:14 00:10:26

Seite 5 von 99Druck: 07.04.2018 15:02:45

07.04.2018 - Endurocup - Zirndorf - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 122
Gierlich, Otto
Runden: 13
SoPrfgen: 24

GesFZ: 
03:11:04
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:18:56
Zielzeit: 
12:12:04
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:18:56

1 09:03:20 09:06:08 00:02:48 09:07:17 09:10:56 00:03:39 09:16:10 00:15:10

2 09:16:45 09:19:31 00:02:46 09:20:41 09:24:00 00:03:19 09:28:38 00:12:28

3 09:29:11 09:31:51 00:02:40 09:32:52 09:36:11 00:03:19 09:40:54 00:12:16

4 09:41:54 09:44:38 00:02:44 09:45:42 09:48:59 00:03:17 09:54:03 00:13:09

5 09:59:32 10:02:10 00:02:38 10:03:31 10:06:48 00:03:17 10:11:42 00:17:39

6 10:12:24 10:15:10 00:02:46 10:16:25 10:19:43 00:03:18 10:24:30 00:12:48

7 10:25:19 10:28:05 00:02:46 10:29:14 10:32:32 00:03:18 10:37:46 00:13:16

8 10:38:47 10:41:30 00:02:43 10:42:39 10:45:57 00:03:18 10:50:42 00:12:56

9 11:02:16 11:05:05 00:02:49 11:06:25 11:09:42 00:03:17 11:14:47 00:24:05

10 11:15:33 11:18:23 00:02:50 11:19:53 11:23:09 00:03:16 11:28:05 00:13:18

11 11:28:51 11:31:38 00:02:47 11:32:53 11:36:07 00:03:14 11:40:55 00:12:50

12 11:41:51 11:44:40 00:02:49 11:46:21 11:49:35 00:03:14 11:54:30 00:13:35

13 11:55:10 11:57:56 00:02:46 11:59:10 12:02:28 00:03:18 12:12:04 00:17:34

Seite 6 von 99Druck: 07.04.2018 15:02:45

07.04.2018 - Endurocup - Zirndorf - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 124
Suffa, Ronny
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 20

GesFZ: 
02:44:08
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:20:29
Zielzeit: 
11:47:08
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:20:29

1 09:07:09 09:11:31 00:04:22 09:13:00 09:17:00 00:04:00 09:23:02 00:20:02

2 09:23:29 09:27:10 00:03:41 09:28:21 09:32:14 00:03:53 09:38:03 00:15:01

3 09:38:45 09:42:09 00:03:24 09:43:10 09:47:35 00:04:25 09:53:10 00:15:07

4 09:53:44 09:57:10 00:03:26 09:58:02 10:03:01 00:04:59 10:08:41 00:15:31

5 10:09:08 10:12:38 00:03:30 10:14:01 10:18:15 00:04:14 10:24:15 00:15:34

6 10:25:39 10:29:20 00:03:41 10:30:50 10:35:30 00:04:40 10:40:54 00:16:39

7 10:44:40 10:48:08 00:03:28 10:49:01 10:53:25 00:04:24 10:58:44 00:17:50

8 10:59:24 11:03:01 00:03:37 11:04:31 11:08:46 00:04:15 11:14:28 00:15:44

9 11:15:55 11:19:44 00:03:49 11:20:52 11:25:19 00:04:27 11:30:42 00:16:14

10 11:32:24 11:36:12 00:03:48 11:37:22 11:41:48 00:04:26 11:47:08 00:16:26

Seite 7 von 99Druck: 07.04.2018 15:02:45

07.04.2018 - Endurocup - Zirndorf - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 126
Büttner, Manuel
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 20

GesFZ: 
02:51:52
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:04:59
Zielzeit: 
11:54:52
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:04:59

1 09:05:47 09:08:34 00:02:47 09:09:57 09:13:36 00:03:39 09:19:44 00:16:44

2 09:20:14 09:23:17 00:03:03 09:24:43 09:28:12 00:03:29 09:33:43 00:13:59

3 09:34:15 09:37:22 00:03:07 09:39:14 09:42:40 00:03:26 09:48:10 00:14:27

4 09:50:30 09:53:29 00:02:59 09:54:58 09:58:20 00:03:22 10:07:52 00:19:42

5 10:08:37 10:11:37 00:03:00 10:12:47 10:16:09 00:03:22 10:21:59 00:14:07

6 10:31:51 10:34:54 00:03:03 10:36:27 10:40:06 00:03:39 10:45:42 00:23:43

7 10:47:40 10:50:50 00:03:10 10:52:08 10:55:32 00:03:24 11:01:17 00:15:35

8 11:03:10 11:06:15 00:03:05 11:08:42 11:12:02 00:03:20 11:18:27 00:17:10

9 11:24:59 11:27:59 00:03:00 11:29:21 11:32:46 00:03:25 11:39:21 00:20:54

10 11:40:40 11:43:56 00:03:16 11:45:47 11:49:10 00:03:23 11:54:52 00:15:31

Seite 8 von 99Druck: 07.04.2018 15:02:45

07.04.2018 - Endurocup - Zirndorf - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 127
Reich , Detlef
Runden: 12
SoPrfgen: 24

GesFZ: 
03:35:13
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:18:01
Zielzeit: 
12:36:13
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:18:01

1 09:03:31 09:06:13 00:02:42 09:07:44 09:11:31 00:03:47 09:17:18 00:16:18

2 09:19:43 09:22:55 00:03:12 09:25:27 09:29:01 00:03:34 09:34:31 00:17:13

3 09:39:44 09:42:48 00:03:04 09:44:56 09:48:42 00:03:46 09:54:46 00:20:15

4 09:59:51 10:02:52 00:03:01 10:03:56 10:07:32 00:03:36 10:13:07 00:18:21

5 10:17:43 10:20:38 00:02:55 10:21:39 10:25:15 00:03:36 10:30:29 00:17:22

6 10:33:16 10:36:14 00:02:58 10:38:01 10:41:26 00:03:25 10:46:25 00:15:56

7 10:48:49 10:51:41 00:02:52 10:53:45 10:57:12 00:03:27 11:02:09 00:15:44

8 11:08:30 11:11:26 00:02:56 11:13:08 11:16:31 00:03:23 11:21:19 00:19:10

9 11:28:28 11:31:18 00:02:50 11:33:39 11:37:01 00:03:22 11:42:09 00:20:50

10 11:44:42 11:47:52 00:03:10 11:50:31 11:53:48 00:03:17 11:59:11 00:17:02

11 12:01:53 12:05:21 00:03:28 12:09:51 12:13:15 00:03:24 12:18:32 00:19:21

12 12:23:49 12:26:45 00:02:56 12:27:51 12:31:11 00:03:20 12:36:13 00:17:41

Seite 9 von 99Druck: 07.04.2018 15:02:45

07.04.2018 - Endurocup - Zirndorf - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 13
Wiesinger, Luca
Runden: 12
SoPrfgen: 24

GesFZ: 
03:50:16
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:10:17
Zielzeit: 
12:52:16
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:10:17

1 09:04:18 09:07:11 00:02:53 09:08:23 09:11:42 00:03:19 09:17:20 00:15:20

2 09:20:08 09:22:56 00:02:48 09:24:23 09:27:30 00:03:07 09:32:38 00:15:18

3 09:40:46 09:43:28 00:02:42 09:44:48 09:47:50 00:03:02 09:52:45 00:20:07

4 10:01:44 10:04:25 00:02:41 10:05:49 10:08:52 00:03:03 10:13:37 00:20:52

5 10:19:38 10:22:16 00:02:38 10:23:37 10:27:01 00:03:24 10:33:53 00:20:16

6 10:39:56 10:42:35 00:02:39 10:44:22 10:47:29 00:03:07 10:52:24 00:18:31

7 11:01:00 11:03:45 00:02:45 11:05:31 11:08:42 00:03:11 11:13:16 00:20:52

8 11:25:16 11:27:54 00:02:38 11:30:33 11:33:40 00:03:07 11:38:29 00:25:13

9 11:46:10 11:48:43 00:02:33 11:50:48 11:53:58 00:03:10 11:58:52 00:20:23

10 12:04:45 12:07:24 00:02:39 12:09:34 12:12:44 00:03:10 12:17:31 00:18:39

11 12:21:12 12:23:54 00:02:42 12:26:24 12:29:32 00:03:08 12:34:28 00:16:57

12 12:38:48 12:41:28 00:02:40 12:43:43 12:46:54 00:03:11 12:52:16 00:17:48

Seite 10 von 99Druck: 07.04.2018 15:02:45

07.04.2018 - Endurocup - Zirndorf - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 134
Bodenlos, Nick
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 19

GesFZ: 
02:39:31
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:59:52
Zielzeit: 
11:42:31
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:59:52

1 09:07:57 09:11:42 00:03:45 09:13:06 09:22:21 00:19:21

2 09:23:04 09:25:56 00:02:52 09:27:11 09:30:38 00:03:27 09:38:21 00:16:00

3 09:39:12 09:42:13 00:03:01 09:43:21 09:46:52 00:03:31 09:52:59 00:14:38

4 09:55:55 09:58:46 00:02:51 10:00:01 10:03:27 00:03:26 10:08:59 00:16:00

5 10:09:44 10:12:51 00:03:07 10:13:57 10:17:19 00:03:22 10:23:01 00:14:02

6 10:23:27 10:26:19 00:02:52 10:27:21 10:30:37 00:03:16 10:35:36 00:12:35

7 10:44:16 10:47:06 00:02:50 10:48:11 10:51:25 00:03:14 10:56:15 00:20:39

8 10:57:01 10:59:50 00:02:49 11:01:59 11:05:18 00:03:19 11:10:13 00:13:58

9 11:11:00 11:13:51 00:02:51 11:16:18 11:19:35 00:03:17 11:25:51 00:15:38

10 11:27:23 11:30:11 00:02:48 11:34:09 11:37:23 00:03:14 11:42:31 00:16:40

Seite 11 von 99Druck: 07.04.2018 15:02:45

07.04.2018 - Endurocup - Zirndorf - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 15
Eckardt, Pascal
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 20

GesFZ: 
02:55:00
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:01:08
Zielzeit: 
11:58:00
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:01:08

1 09:07:22 09:11:21 00:03:59 09:12:26 09:15:57 00:03:31 09:21:31 00:18:31

2 09:26:02 09:28:50 00:02:48 09:29:55 09:33:04 00:03:09 09:38:07 00:16:36

3 09:43:24 09:46:17 00:02:53 09:48:29 09:51:39 00:03:10 09:57:07 00:19:00

4 09:58:10 10:00:48 00:02:38 10:02:58 10:06:12 00:03:14 10:10:55 00:13:48

5 10:17:29 10:20:29 00:03:00 10:23:20 10:26:30 00:03:10 10:31:03 00:20:08

6 10:37:41 10:40:23 00:02:42 10:41:38 10:44:46 00:03:08 10:49:32 00:18:29

7 10:50:05 10:52:46 00:02:41 10:54:15 10:57:34 00:03:19 11:02:21 00:12:49

8 11:03:16 11:06:02 00:02:46 11:07:40 11:10:54 00:03:14 11:15:35 00:13:14

9 11:31:23 11:34:06 00:02:43 11:35:31 11:38:38 00:03:07 11:43:08 00:27:33

10 11:43:52 11:46:30 00:02:38 11:50:05 11:53:23 00:03:18 11:58:00 00:14:52

Seite 12 von 99Druck: 07.04.2018 15:02:45

07.04.2018 - Endurocup - Zirndorf - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 151
Rippstein, 
Patrick
Runden: 12
SoPrfgen: 24

GesFZ: 
03:15:48
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:13:59
Zielzeit: 
12:15:48
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:13:59

1 09:02:01 09:05:03 00:03:02 09:06:12 09:09:38 00:03:26 09:14:46 00:14:46

2 09:15:20 09:18:10 00:02:50 09:20:11 09:23:29 00:03:18 09:28:34 00:13:48

3 09:29:54 09:32:44 00:02:50 09:33:58 09:37:16 00:03:18 09:42:24 00:13:50

4 09:43:28 09:46:24 00:02:56 09:47:23 09:50:38 00:03:15 09:55:51 00:13:27

5 10:00:22 10:03:14 00:02:52 10:04:14 10:07:29 00:03:15 10:13:15 00:17:24

6 10:14:23 10:17:18 00:02:55 10:19:32 10:22:50 00:03:18 10:28:13 00:14:58

7 10:29:33 10:32:25 00:02:52 10:33:42 10:36:57 00:03:15 10:42:30 00:14:17

8 10:45:50 10:48:38 00:02:48 10:50:12 10:53:30 00:03:18 10:58:39 00:16:09

9 11:14:58 11:17:43 00:02:45 11:18:40 11:22:11 00:03:31 11:27:38 00:28:59

10 11:28:39 11:31:24 00:02:45 11:32:36 11:35:52 00:03:16 11:40:48 00:13:10

11 11:50:44 11:53:33 00:02:49 11:54:34 11:57:52 00:03:18 12:02:44 00:21:56

12 12:03:15 12:06:04 00:02:49 12:07:07 12:10:25 00:03:18 12:15:48 00:13:04

Seite 13 von 99Druck: 07.04.2018 15:02:45

07.04.2018 - Endurocup - Zirndorf - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 155
Krauss, Michael
Runden: 12
SoPrfgen: 24

GesFZ: 
03:16:33
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:07:46
Zielzeit: 
12:17:33
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:07:46

1 09:02:12 09:05:01 00:02:49 09:05:59 09:09:05 00:03:06 09:13:47 00:12:47

2 09:14:49 09:17:11 00:02:22 09:18:27 09:21:30 00:03:03 09:25:59 00:12:12

3 09:37:28 09:40:10 00:02:42 09:41:11 09:44:15 00:03:04 09:49:05 00:23:06

4 09:53:27 09:56:02 00:02:35 09:56:59 10:00:00 00:03:01 10:05:04 00:15:59

5 10:11:30 10:14:11 00:02:41 10:15:32 10:18:37 00:03:05 10:23:33 00:18:29

6 10:29:27 10:32:06 00:02:39 10:33:03 10:36:04 00:03:01 10:41:06 00:17:33

7 10:47:26 10:50:01 00:02:35 10:51:23 10:54:23 00:03:00 10:59:29 00:18:23

8 11:02:57 11:05:31 00:02:34 11:06:44 11:09:47 00:03:03 11:14:24 00:14:55

9 11:22:59 11:25:35 00:02:36 11:26:48 11:29:53 00:03:05 11:34:32 00:20:08

10 11:39:04 11:41:44 00:02:40 11:42:43 11:45:43 00:03:00 11:50:19 00:15:47

11 11:53:29 11:56:04 00:02:35 11:56:58 11:59:55 00:02:57 12:04:03 00:13:44

12 12:05:44 12:08:17 00:02:33 12:09:26 12:12:26 00:03:00 12:17:33 00:13:30

Seite 14 von 99Druck: 07.04.2018 15:02:45

07.04.2018 - Endurocup - Zirndorf - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 16
Täuber, Eva
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 20

GesFZ: 
02:46:44
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:05:49
Zielzeit: 
11:50:44
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:05:49

1 09:08:01 09:11:32 00:03:31 09:12:44 09:16:22 00:03:38 09:21:36 00:17:36

2 09:22:02 09:25:09 00:03:07 09:26:02 09:29:46 00:03:44 09:34:44 00:13:08

3 09:35:31 09:38:28 00:02:57 09:39:40 09:43:26 00:03:46 09:48:37 00:13:53

4 09:50:57 09:53:57 00:03:00 09:55:41 09:59:15 00:03:34 10:04:13 00:15:36

5 10:04:42 10:07:44 00:03:02 10:09:46 10:13:19 00:03:33 10:18:06 00:13:53

6 10:19:31 10:22:25 00:02:54 10:24:01 10:27:20 00:03:19 10:32:06 00:14:00

7 10:45:45 10:48:49 00:03:04 10:50:34 10:54:10 00:03:36 10:59:14 00:27:08

8 11:00:01 11:03:00 00:02:59 11:06:15 11:09:38 00:03:23 11:14:44 00:15:30

9 11:17:17 11:20:11 00:02:54 11:24:37 11:27:59 00:03:22 11:33:14 00:18:30

10 11:37:40 11:40:47 00:03:07 11:42:02 11:45:21 00:03:19 11:50:44 00:17:30

Seite 15 von 99Druck: 07.04.2018 15:02:45

07.04.2018 - Endurocup - Zirndorf - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 17
Heistermann, 
Celine
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 20

GesFZ: 
03:09:28
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:10:59
Zielzeit: 
12:13:28
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:10:59

1 09:09:23 09:12:38 00:03:15 09:14:03 09:18:24 00:04:21 09:24:53 00:20:53

2 09:25:35 09:28:59 00:03:24 09:30:02 09:33:43 00:03:41 09:39:51 00:14:58

3 09:44:39 09:48:37 00:03:58 09:50:13 09:54:07 00:03:54 10:01:56 00:22:05

4 10:08:09 10:11:43 00:03:34 10:13:22 10:16:55 00:03:33 10:23:04 00:21:08

5 10:24:31 10:28:01 00:03:30 10:30:36 10:34:06 00:03:30 10:40:24 00:17:20

6 10:44:50 10:48:09 00:03:19 10:50:04 10:53:40 00:03:36 10:59:34 00:19:10

7 11:00:35 11:03:50 00:03:15 11:05:13 11:08:49 00:03:36 11:14:57 00:15:23

8 11:16:44 11:19:52 00:03:08 11:21:45 11:25:22 00:03:37 11:31:35 00:16:38

9 11:39:56 11:43:07 00:03:11 11:44:38 11:48:24 00:03:46 11:54:27 00:22:52

10 11:58:19 12:01:25 00:03:06 12:02:54 12:06:39 00:03:45 12:13:28 00:19:01

Seite 16 von 99Druck: 07.04.2018 15:02:45

07.04.2018 - Endurocup - Zirndorf - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 201
Voß, Torsten
Runden: 3
SoPrfgen: 8

GesFZ: 
04:16:00
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:27:05
Zielzeit: 
13:16:00
Strafzeit: 
120 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:00:00

1 09:01:06 09:04:12 00:03:06 09:06:30 09:11:50 00:05:20 09:13:51 00:13:51

2 09:20:46 09:23:30 00:02:44 09:24:30 09:27:36 00:03:06 09:32:41 00:18:50

3 09:33:14 09:36:05 00:02:51 09:37:53 09:41:30 00:03:37 09:46:33 00:13:52

4 09:47:09 09:50:00 00:02:51 09:51:52 09:55:22 00:03:30

Seite 17 von 99Druck: 07.04.2018 15:02:45

07.04.2018 - Endurocup - Zirndorf - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 204
Morgenstern , 
Jens 
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 20

GesFZ: 
03:07:44
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:07:23
Zielzeit: 
12:10:44
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:07:23

1 09:07:02 09:10:28 00:03:26 09:11:48 09:16:18 00:04:30 09:22:05 00:19:05

2 09:23:14 09:26:34 00:03:20 09:28:50 09:32:36 00:03:46 09:38:20 00:16:15

3 09:39:37 09:42:43 00:03:06 09:44:00 09:47:39 00:03:39 09:53:26 00:15:06

4 10:01:10 10:04:17 00:03:07 10:07:54 10:11:41 00:03:47 10:17:07 00:23:41

5 10:17:37 10:20:37 00:03:00 10:21:35 10:25:07 00:03:32 10:30:59 00:13:52

6 10:33:34 10:36:40 00:03:06 10:37:51 10:41:15 00:03:24 10:46:37 00:15:38

7 10:59:14 11:02:15 00:03:01 11:04:17 11:07:43 00:03:26 11:17:02 00:30:25

8 11:18:52 11:21:50 00:02:58 11:26:03 11:29:29 00:03:26 11:34:41 00:17:39

9 11:35:09 11:38:11 00:03:02 11:39:14 11:42:41 00:03:27 11:57:03 00:22:22

10 11:57:34 12:00:34 00:03:00 12:01:38 12:04:58 00:03:20 12:10:44 00:13:41

Seite 18 von 99Druck: 07.04.2018 15:02:45

07.04.2018 - Endurocup - Zirndorf - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 21
Weeger, Leni
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 20

GesFZ: 
03:08:04
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:10:31
Zielzeit: 
12:12:04
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:10:31

1 09:09:43 09:13:35 00:03:52 09:16:04 09:20:04 00:04:00 09:26:01 00:22:01

2 09:26:43 09:30:07 00:03:24 09:31:11 09:34:47 00:03:36 09:40:03 00:14:02

3 09:40:37 09:44:05 00:03:28 09:44:59 09:49:38 00:04:39 09:55:01 00:14:58

4 10:00:29 10:03:48 00:03:19 10:05:07 10:08:57 00:03:50 10:14:30 00:19:29

5 10:15:20 10:18:35 00:03:15 10:20:02 10:23:58 00:03:56 10:29:42 00:15:12

6 10:40:20 10:43:19 00:02:59 10:45:21 10:49:01 00:03:40 10:54:23 00:24:41

7 10:55:52 10:58:50 00:02:58 11:02:36 11:06:16 00:03:40 11:11:27 00:17:04

8 11:20:23 11:23:35 00:03:12 11:25:40 11:29:16 00:03:36 11:34:20 00:22:53

9 11:41:12 11:44:12 00:03:00 11:46:51 11:50:32 00:03:41 11:55:40 00:21:20

10 11:58:37 12:01:36 00:02:59 12:03:47 12:07:14 00:03:27 12:12:04 00:16:24

Seite 19 von 99Druck: 07.04.2018 15:02:45

07.04.2018 - Endurocup - Zirndorf - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 217
Räthe, Marcus
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 20

GesFZ: 
02:48:31
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:04:32
Zielzeit: 
11:51:31
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:04:32

1 09:05:53 09:08:38 00:02:45 09:09:52 09:13:23 00:03:31 09:19:17 00:16:17

2 09:19:59 09:23:03 00:03:04 09:24:49 09:28:13 00:03:24 09:33:52 00:14:35

3 09:35:03 09:38:06 00:03:03 09:39:18 09:42:45 00:03:27 09:48:13 00:14:21

4 09:50:34 09:53:34 00:03:00 09:54:53 09:58:20 00:03:27 10:06:50 00:18:37

5 10:08:41 10:11:47 00:03:06 10:12:51 10:16:22 00:03:31 10:22:01 00:15:11

6 10:32:38 10:35:48 00:03:10 10:37:05 10:40:36 00:03:31 10:45:38 00:23:37

7 10:48:10 10:51:10 00:03:00 10:52:25 10:55:51 00:03:26 11:01:17 00:15:39

8 11:03:46 11:06:44 00:02:58 11:08:38 11:11:57 00:03:19 11:18:27 00:17:10

9 11:24:53 11:27:49 00:02:56 11:29:28 11:32:50 00:03:22 11:38:09 00:19:42

10 11:38:38 11:41:48 00:03:10 11:43:00 11:46:22 00:03:22 11:51:31 00:13:22

Seite 20 von 99Druck: 07.04.2018 15:02:45

07.04.2018 - Endurocup - Zirndorf - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 23
Heistermann, 
Nathalie
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 20

GesFZ: 
03:09:27
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:13:31
Zielzeit: 
12:13:27
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:13:31

1 09:09:01 09:12:14 00:03:13 09:13:46 09:17:43 00:03:57 09:24:51 00:20:51

2 09:25:52 09:29:14 00:03:22 09:30:24 09:34:41 00:04:17 09:41:58 00:17:07

3 09:43:47 09:48:49 00:05:02 09:50:28 09:54:19 00:03:51 10:01:47 00:19:49

4 10:07:54 10:11:08 00:03:14 10:13:01 10:16:51 00:03:50 10:22:55 00:21:08

5 10:24:10 10:27:23 00:03:13 10:29:29 10:33:13 00:03:44 10:40:19 00:17:24

6 10:44:33 10:47:50 00:03:17 10:49:44 10:53:31 00:03:47 10:59:34 00:19:15

7 11:00:17 11:03:29 00:03:12 11:04:57 11:08:48 00:03:51 11:15:19 00:15:45

8 11:16:26 11:19:45 00:03:19 11:21:33 11:25:20 00:03:47 11:31:32 00:16:13

9 11:39:36 11:42:51 00:03:15 11:44:13 11:48:00 00:03:47 11:54:26 00:22:54

10 11:58:00 12:01:34 00:03:34 12:03:27 12:07:26 00:03:59 12:13:27 00:19:01

Seite 21 von 99Druck: 07.04.2018 15:02:45

07.04.2018 - Endurocup - Zirndorf - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 25
Lange, André
Runden: 12
SoPrfgen: 24

GesFZ: 
02:42:15
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:05:27
Zielzeit: 
11:42:15
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:05:27

1 09:00:28 09:02:58 00:02:30 09:04:04 09:07:07 00:03:03 09:11:56 00:11:56

2 09:12:51 09:15:21 00:02:30 09:16:38 09:19:50 00:03:12 09:24:36 00:12:40

3 09:25:20 09:27:53 00:02:33 09:29:19 09:32:21 00:03:02 09:36:52 00:12:16

4 09:45:42 09:48:29 00:02:47 09:49:43 09:52:40 00:02:57 09:57:09 00:20:17

5 09:58:03 10:00:32 00:02:29 10:01:39 10:04:37 00:02:58 10:09:11 00:12:02

6 10:09:58 10:12:38 00:02:40 10:13:47 10:16:48 00:03:01 10:21:39 00:12:28

7 10:22:21 10:24:45 00:02:24 10:25:51 10:28:45 00:02:54 10:33:08 00:11:29

8 10:34:02 10:36:26 00:02:24 10:37:36 10:40:31 00:02:55 10:44:53 00:11:45

9 10:46:41 10:49:05 00:02:24 10:50:26 10:53:26 00:03:00 10:57:40 00:12:47

10 10:58:40 11:00:59 00:02:19 11:02:14 11:05:09 00:02:55 11:09:41 00:12:01

11 11:10:32 11:12:55 00:02:23 11:13:52 11:16:45 00:02:53 11:21:07 00:11:26

12 11:30:46 11:33:07 00:02:21 11:34:51 11:37:44 00:02:53 11:42:15 00:21:08

Seite 22 von 99Druck: 07.04.2018 15:02:45

07.04.2018 - Endurocup - Zirndorf - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 252
Sollfrank, Armin
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 20

GesFZ: 
02:36:17
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:57:09
Zielzeit: 
11:39:17
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:57:09

1 09:08:22 09:11:24 00:03:02 09:12:56 09:16:09 00:03:13 09:21:37 00:18:37

2 09:22:30 09:25:06 00:02:36 09:26:09 09:29:10 00:03:01 09:35:27 00:13:50

3 09:36:49 09:39:23 00:02:34 09:41:55 09:45:04 00:03:09 09:50:09 00:14:42

4 09:51:34 09:54:02 00:02:28 09:55:10 09:58:14 00:03:04 10:04:43 00:14:34

5 10:05:49 10:08:32 00:02:43 10:09:28 10:12:25 00:02:57 10:17:53 00:13:10

6 10:18:51 10:21:31 00:02:40 10:22:41 10:25:36 00:02:55 10:31:50 00:13:57

7 10:33:01 10:36:12 00:03:11 10:38:55 10:41:52 00:02:57 10:47:13 00:15:23

8 10:50:44 10:53:12 00:02:28 10:57:15 11:00:21 00:03:06 11:05:31 00:18:18

9 11:07:22 11:09:49 00:02:27 11:11:34 11:14:34 00:03:00 11:24:03 00:18:32

10 11:25:33 11:28:13 00:02:40 11:31:22 11:34:20 00:02:58 11:39:17 00:15:14

Seite 23 von 99Druck: 07.04.2018 15:02:45

07.04.2018 - Endurocup - Zirndorf - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 258
Büchner, Philipp
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 20

GesFZ: 
03:02:30
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:03:23
Zielzeit: 
12:05:30
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:03:23

1 09:06:44 09:10:01 00:03:17 09:11:33 09:14:55 00:03:22 09:21:00 00:18:00

2 09:22:39 09:25:41 00:03:02 09:27:58 09:31:22 00:03:24 09:40:05 00:19:05

3 09:41:05 09:44:11 00:03:06 09:45:57 09:49:26 00:03:29 09:55:23 00:15:18

4 09:57:51 10:00:54 00:03:03 10:02:49 10:06:21 00:03:32 10:17:33 00:22:10

5 10:20:09 10:23:06 00:02:57 10:25:02 10:28:16 00:03:14 10:33:12 00:15:39

6 10:41:25 10:44:23 00:02:58 10:45:49 10:49:11 00:03:22 10:54:29 00:21:17

7 10:56:34 10:59:30 00:02:56 11:01:16 11:04:32 00:03:16 11:09:30 00:15:01

8 11:22:44 11:25:41 00:02:57 11:27:25 11:30:39 00:03:14 11:36:19 00:26:49

9 11:37:00 11:40:00 00:03:00 11:41:30 11:44:42 00:03:12 11:50:52 00:14:33

10 11:52:27 11:55:21 00:02:54 11:57:48 12:00:56 00:03:08 12:05:30 00:14:38

Seite 24 von 99Druck: 07.04.2018 15:02:45

07.04.2018 - Endurocup - Zirndorf - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 288
Koch, Steffen
Runden: 11
SoPrfgen: 20

GesFZ: 
02:44:41
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:14:54
Zielzeit: 
11:47:41
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:14:54

1 09:06:27 09:10:13 00:03:46 09:11:09 09:14:56 00:03:47 09:19:25 00:16:25

2 09:19:48 09:22:59 00:03:11 09:24:00 09:27:32 00:03:32 09:33:54 00:14:29

3 09:34:19 09:37:37 00:03:18 09:38:46 09:42:18 00:03:32 09:48:46 00:14:52

4 09:51:27 09:54:33 00:03:06 09:55:27 09:59:13 00:03:46 10:03:51 00:15:05

5 10:04:30 10:07:27 00:02:57 10:08:31 10:12:01 00:03:30 10:17:12 00:13:21

6 10:20:25 10:23:32 00:03:07 10:24:22 10:27:59 00:03:37 10:32:31 00:15:19

7 10:36:40 10:39:48 00:03:08 10:40:57 10:44:25 00:03:28 10:49:16 00:16:45

8 10:49:41 10:52:45 00:03:04 10:53:57 10:57:24 00:03:27 11:03:32 00:14:16

9 11:05:53 11:09:37 00:03:44 11:11:16 11:14:58 00:03:42 11:19:36 00:16:04

10 11:22:28 11:25:32 00:03:04 11:26:23 11:29:57 00:03:34 11:34:55 00:15:19

11 11:35:31 11:38:33 00:03:02 11:39:23 11:42:55 00:03:32 11:47:41 00:12:46

Seite 25 von 99Druck: 07.04.2018 15:02:45

07.04.2018 - Endurocup - Zirndorf - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 291
Just, Rainer
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 20

GesFZ: 
03:10:19
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:05:01
Zielzeit: 
12:13:19
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:05:01

1 09:08:11 09:11:37 00:03:26 09:12:50 09:16:25 00:03:35 09:21:47 00:18:47

2 09:26:07 09:29:17 00:03:10 09:31:08 09:34:36 00:03:28 09:39:57 00:18:10

3 09:46:38 09:49:52 00:03:14 09:51:26 09:54:59 00:03:33 10:00:49 00:20:52

4 10:01:36 10:04:32 00:02:56 10:05:54 10:09:12 00:03:18 10:14:19 00:13:30

5 10:14:59 10:17:56 00:02:57 10:19:16 10:22:51 00:03:35 10:27:56 00:13:37

6 10:43:19 10:46:18 00:02:59 10:47:54 10:51:13 00:03:19 10:56:15 00:28:19

7 10:57:08 11:00:01 00:02:53 11:01:30 11:04:48 00:03:18 11:10:03 00:13:48

8 11:24:40 11:27:41 00:03:01 11:28:44 11:32:06 00:03:22 11:37:37 00:27:34

9 11:38:17 11:41:35 00:03:18 11:42:36 11:45:55 00:03:19 11:50:50 00:13:13

10 11:59:43 12:02:44 00:03:01 12:04:21 12:07:40 00:03:19 12:13:19 00:22:29

Seite 26 von 99Druck: 07.04.2018 15:02:45

07.04.2018 - Endurocup - Zirndorf - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 3
Tomala, Jochen
Runden: 13
SoPrfgen: 24

GesFZ: 
03:17:10
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:23:48
Zielzeit: 
12:17:10
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:23:48

1 09:01:37 09:04:39 00:03:02 09:06:08 09:09:51 00:03:43 09:15:36 00:15:36

2 09:16:03 09:19:21 00:03:18 09:20:28 09:24:19 00:03:51 09:29:53 00:14:17

3 09:30:29 09:33:30 00:03:01 09:34:58 09:38:53 00:03:55 09:44:20 00:14:27

4 09:49:38 09:52:42 00:03:04 09:53:55 09:57:31 00:03:36 10:02:33 00:18:13

5 10:02:57 10:05:51 00:02:54 10:07:45 10:11:10 00:03:25 10:15:58 00:13:25

6 10:16:22 10:19:15 00:02:53 10:20:43 10:24:11 00:03:28 10:29:08 00:13:10

7 10:29:47 10:32:44 00:02:57 10:33:50 10:37:17 00:03:27 10:42:06 00:12:58

8 10:42:30 10:45:24 00:02:54 10:46:54 10:50:17 00:03:23 10:55:11 00:13:05

9 11:03:31 11:06:21 00:02:50 11:07:59 11:11:21 00:03:22 11:16:26 00:21:15

10 11:17:26 11:20:11 00:02:45 11:21:52 11:25:15 00:03:23 11:30:05 00:13:39

11 11:31:31 11:34:23 00:02:52 11:35:38 11:38:55 00:03:17 11:43:28 00:13:23

12 11:44:09 11:47:02 00:02:53 11:48:00 11:51:21 00:03:21 11:57:09 00:13:41

13 12:05:14 12:08:01 00:02:47 12:09:08 12:12:35 00:03:27 12:17:10 00:20:01

Seite 27 von 99Druck: 07.04.2018 15:02:45

07.04.2018 - Endurocup - Zirndorf - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 321
Andreas , Nicky
Runden: 12
SoPrfgen: 24

GesFZ: 
02:51:26
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:10:38
Zielzeit: 
11:51:26
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:10:38

1 09:02:42 09:05:42 00:03:00 09:07:39 09:11:05 00:03:26 09:16:19 00:16:19

2 09:16:55 09:19:35 00:02:40 09:20:57 09:24:08 00:03:11 09:28:49 00:12:30

3 09:29:49 09:32:30 00:02:41 09:33:49 09:37:17 00:03:28 09:43:03 00:14:14

4 09:43:58 09:46:52 00:02:54 09:47:54 09:51:01 00:03:07 09:56:01 00:12:58

5 09:57:10 09:59:58 00:02:48 10:00:57 10:04:26 00:03:29 10:09:34 00:13:33

6 10:14:48 10:17:31 00:02:43 10:18:58 10:22:01 00:03:03 10:27:33 00:17:59

7 10:28:28 10:31:17 00:02:49 10:33:11 10:36:17 00:03:06 10:41:17 00:13:44

8 10:41:56 10:44:30 00:02:34 10:46:00 10:49:07 00:03:07 10:54:26 00:13:09

9 10:54:57 10:57:31 00:02:34 10:58:34 11:01:38 00:03:04 11:06:33 00:12:07

10 11:08:23 11:10:51 00:02:28 11:12:37 11:15:40 00:03:03 11:20:29 00:13:56

11 11:26:52 11:29:25 00:02:33 11:30:56 11:34:01 00:03:05 11:38:36 00:18:07

12 11:39:14 11:41:52 00:02:38 11:43:20 11:46:27 00:03:07 11:51:26 00:12:50

Seite 28 von 99Druck: 07.04.2018 15:02:45

07.04.2018 - Endurocup - Zirndorf - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 328
Pilz, Alexander
Runden: 11
SoPrfgen: 22

GesFZ: 
02:36:03
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:04:50
Zielzeit: 
11:36:03
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:04:50

1 09:00:32 09:03:14 00:02:42 09:04:17 09:07:32 00:03:15 09:12:09 00:12:09

2 09:13:19 09:16:15 00:02:56 09:17:12 09:20:26 00:03:14 09:25:19 00:13:10

3 09:25:57 09:28:34 00:02:37 09:29:33 09:32:50 00:03:17 09:37:43 00:12:24

4 09:38:39 09:41:17 00:02:38 09:42:22 09:45:35 00:03:13 09:50:38 00:12:55

5 09:51:23 09:54:02 00:02:39 09:55:18 09:58:36 00:03:18 10:03:33 00:12:55

6 10:04:21 10:06:59 00:02:38 10:08:09 10:11:20 00:03:11 10:16:00 00:12:27

7 10:16:55 10:19:33 00:02:38 10:20:40 10:23:52 00:03:12 10:28:49 00:12:49

8 10:45:31 10:48:14 00:02:43 10:49:34 10:52:47 00:03:13 10:57:50 00:29:01

9 10:58:45 11:01:21 00:02:36 11:02:16 11:05:29 00:03:13 11:10:10 00:12:20

10 11:10:37 11:13:15 00:02:38 11:14:34 11:17:47 00:03:13 11:22:47 00:12:37

11 11:23:43 11:26:22 00:02:39 11:27:50 11:30:57 00:03:07 11:36:03 00:13:16

Seite 29 von 99Druck: 07.04.2018 15:02:45

07.04.2018 - Endurocup - Zirndorf - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 4
Reuther, Frank
Runden: 11
SoPrfgen: 22

GesFZ: 
02:56:49
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:11:03
Zielzeit: 
11:56:49
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:11:03

1 09:01:57 09:04:59 00:03:02 09:06:16 09:09:58 00:03:42 09:14:54 00:14:54

2 09:15:29 09:18:25 00:02:56 09:19:29 09:23:04 00:03:35 09:28:32 00:13:38

3 09:29:02 09:32:26 00:03:24 09:33:43 09:37:07 00:03:24 09:42:10 00:13:38

4 09:42:45 09:46:14 00:03:29 09:47:17 09:50:45 00:03:28 09:56:22 00:14:12

5 09:56:57 09:59:54 00:02:57 10:01:03 10:04:22 00:03:19 10:09:29 00:13:07

6 10:10:52 10:13:47 00:02:55 10:15:21 10:18:44 00:03:23 10:23:55 00:14:26

7 10:24:56 10:27:57 00:03:01 10:29:00 10:32:21 00:03:21 10:37:28 00:13:33

8 11:01:09 11:04:08 00:02:59 11:05:26 11:08:53 00:03:27 11:14:01 00:36:33

9 11:15:10 11:18:03 00:02:53 11:19:12 11:22:28 00:03:16 11:27:48 00:13:47

10 11:29:05 11:32:02 00:02:57 11:33:48 11:37:04 00:03:16 11:42:40 00:14:52

11 11:43:59 11:47:00 00:03:01 11:48:09 11:51:27 00:03:18 11:56:49 00:14:09

Seite 30 von 99Druck: 07.04.2018 15:02:45

07.04.2018 - Endurocup - Zirndorf - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 444
Timm, Steffen
Runden: 12
SoPrfgen: 24

GesFZ: 
03:08:09
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:15:26
Zielzeit: 
12:09:09
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:15:26

1 09:03:38 09:06:34 00:02:56 09:07:50 09:11:17 00:03:27 09:16:28 00:15:28

2 09:17:37 09:20:26 00:02:49 09:21:34 09:25:16 00:03:42 09:30:33 00:14:05

3 09:32:46 09:35:40 00:02:54 09:37:06 09:40:30 00:03:24 09:45:55 00:15:22

4 09:46:27 09:49:22 00:02:55 09:50:49 09:54:14 00:03:25 09:59:15 00:13:20

5 09:59:42 10:02:33 00:02:51 10:03:51 10:07:10 00:03:19 10:11:54 00:12:39

6 10:13:35 10:16:24 00:02:49 10:18:04 10:21:23 00:03:19 10:26:30 00:14:36

7 10:33:27 10:36:18 00:02:51 10:37:45 10:41:01 00:03:16 10:47:09 00:20:39

8 10:48:38 10:51:27 00:02:49 10:53:09 10:56:29 00:03:20 11:01:24 00:14:15

9 11:08:47 11:11:33 00:02:46 11:12:54 11:16:11 00:03:17 11:20:54 00:19:30

10 11:23:20 11:26:09 00:02:49 11:28:08 11:31:24 00:03:16 11:36:27 00:15:33

11 11:37:11 11:40:39 00:03:28 11:41:53 11:45:13 00:03:20 11:50:31 00:14:04

12 11:55:28 11:58:19 00:02:51 11:59:29 12:03:02 00:03:33 12:09:09 00:18:38

Seite 31 von 99Druck: 07.04.2018 15:02:45

07.04.2018 - Endurocup - Zirndorf - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 45
Ott, Marko
Runden: 12
SoPrfgen: 24

GesFZ: 
02:32:41
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:02:47
Zielzeit: 
11:32:41
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:02:47

1 09:01:32 09:03:58 00:02:26 09:05:29 09:08:26 00:02:57 09:13:19 00:13:19

2 09:14:09 09:16:30 00:02:21 09:18:20 09:21:13 00:02:53 09:25:42 00:12:23

3 09:27:03 09:29:29 00:02:26 09:30:56 09:33:52 00:02:56 09:38:24 00:12:42

4 09:39:00 09:41:23 00:02:23 09:42:44 09:45:37 00:02:53 09:50:00 00:11:36

5 09:50:49 09:53:09 00:02:20 09:54:20 09:57:13 00:02:53 10:01:53 00:11:53

6 10:02:33 10:04:56 00:02:23 10:06:16 10:09:07 00:02:51 10:13:25 00:11:32

7 10:19:25 10:21:46 00:02:21 10:22:58 10:25:49 00:02:51 10:30:05 00:16:40

8 10:31:06 10:33:25 00:02:19 10:34:56 10:37:49 00:02:53 10:42:11 00:12:06

9 10:42:47 10:45:08 00:02:21 10:46:24 10:49:17 00:02:53 10:53:35 00:11:24

10 10:54:30 10:56:51 00:02:21 10:58:10 11:00:59 00:02:49 11:05:10 00:11:35

11 11:06:54 11:09:14 00:02:20 11:10:33 11:13:23 00:02:50 11:17:51 00:12:41

12 11:21:41 11:23:58 00:02:17 11:25:19 11:28:09 00:02:50 11:32:41 00:14:50

Seite 32 von 99Druck: 07.04.2018 15:02:45

07.04.2018 - Endurocup - Zirndorf - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 46
Pfeffer, Patrick
Runden: 12
SoPrfgen: 24

GesFZ: 
02:32:47
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:07:51
Zielzeit: 
11:32:47
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:07:51

1 09:00:22 09:02:58 00:02:36 09:03:53 09:07:07 00:03:14 09:11:51 00:11:51

2 09:12:55 09:15:25 00:02:30 09:16:45 09:19:51 00:03:06 09:24:25 00:12:34

3 09:24:52 09:27:27 00:02:35 09:28:42 09:31:50 00:03:08 09:36:16 00:11:51

4 09:36:44 09:39:19 00:02:35 09:40:41 09:43:45 00:03:04 09:48:17 00:12:01

5 09:48:51 09:51:27 00:02:36 09:52:44 09:55:47 00:03:03 10:00:17 00:12:00

6 10:01:03 10:03:45 00:02:42 10:04:59 10:08:02 00:03:03 10:12:48 00:12:31

7 10:18:12 10:20:48 00:02:36 10:22:14 10:25:16 00:03:02 10:29:39 00:16:51

8 10:30:23 10:33:00 00:02:37 10:34:25 10:37:27 00:03:02 10:42:13 00:12:34

9 10:42:52 10:45:23 00:02:31 10:46:30 10:49:32 00:03:02 10:53:55 00:11:42

10 10:54:36 10:57:12 00:02:36 10:58:17 11:01:17 00:03:00 11:05:26 00:11:31

11 11:06:59 11:09:31 00:02:32 11:10:39 11:13:42 00:03:03 11:18:06 00:12:40

12 11:21:50 11:24:24 00:02:34 11:25:26 11:28:30 00:03:04 11:32:47 00:14:41

Seite 33 von 99Druck: 07.04.2018 15:02:45

07.04.2018 - Endurocup - Zirndorf - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 471
Ziegler, Falk
Runden: 12
SoPrfgen: 24

GesFZ: 
02:39:15
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:04:26
Zielzeit: 
11:39:15
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:04:26

1 09:00:18 09:02:48 00:02:30 09:03:47 09:06:52 00:03:05 09:11:18 00:11:18

2 09:12:34 09:15:00 00:02:26 09:15:48 09:18:46 00:02:58 09:22:55 00:11:37

3 09:23:18 09:25:45 00:02:27 09:27:05 09:29:58 00:02:53 09:34:22 00:11:27

4 09:34:53 09:37:23 00:02:30 09:38:39 09:41:35 00:02:56 09:46:16 00:11:54

5 09:56:44 09:59:12 00:02:28 10:00:22 10:03:15 00:02:53 10:07:42 00:21:26

6 10:08:31 10:10:59 00:02:28 10:12:03 10:14:53 00:02:50 10:20:11 00:12:29

7 10:20:57 10:23:24 00:02:27 10:24:15 10:27:09 00:02:54 10:31:30 00:11:19

8 10:32:22 10:34:53 00:02:31 10:35:55 10:38:51 00:02:56 10:42:57 00:11:27

9 10:43:49 10:46:12 00:02:23 10:47:33 10:50:24 00:02:51 10:54:41 00:11:44

10 11:04:12 11:06:39 00:02:27 11:08:05 11:11:00 00:02:55 11:15:09 00:20:28

11 11:15:52 11:18:19 00:02:27 11:19:36 11:22:29 00:02:53 11:26:50 00:11:41

12 11:28:05 11:30:29 00:02:24 11:31:52 11:34:46 00:02:54 11:39:15 00:12:25

Seite 34 von 99Druck: 07.04.2018 15:02:45

07.04.2018 - Endurocup - Zirndorf - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 5195
Will, Philipp
Runden: 11
SoPrfgen: 20

GesFZ: 
02:36:23
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:08:47
Zielzeit: 
11:39:23
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:08:47

1 09:05:37 09:08:27 00:02:50 09:09:42 09:13:11 00:03:29 09:18:21 00:15:21

2 09:18:56 09:21:51 00:02:55 09:23:02 09:26:32 00:03:30 09:31:11 00:12:50

3 09:31:43 09:34:32 00:02:49 09:35:29 09:39:01 00:03:32 09:43:28 00:12:17

4 09:44:08 09:47:37 00:03:29 09:48:51 09:52:13 00:03:22 09:56:51 00:13:23

5 09:57:40 10:00:32 00:02:52 10:01:45 10:05:01 00:03:16 10:09:49 00:12:58

6 10:10:58 10:13:53 00:02:55 10:15:14 10:18:36 00:03:22 10:23:13 00:13:24

7 10:23:55 10:26:49 00:02:54 10:28:01 10:31:12 00:03:11 10:35:53 00:12:40

8 10:36:35 10:39:23 00:02:48 10:40:38 10:43:52 00:03:14 10:48:48 00:12:55

9 10:50:31 10:53:22 00:02:51 10:54:55 10:58:09 00:03:14 11:02:54 00:14:06

10 11:10:45 11:13:42 00:02:57 11:14:44 11:18:01 00:03:17 11:22:46 00:19:52

11 11:25:44 11:28:32 00:02:48 11:31:32 11:34:44 00:03:12 11:39:23 00:16:37

Seite 35 von 99Druck: 07.04.2018 15:02:45

07.04.2018 - Endurocup - Zirndorf - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 52
Trübenbach, Uta
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 20

GesFZ: 
03:09:38
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:08:32
Zielzeit: 
12:13:38
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:08:32

1 09:08:16 09:11:41 00:03:25 09:13:11 09:16:50 00:03:39 09:23:21 00:19:21

2 09:28:19 09:31:45 00:03:26 09:34:06 09:37:50 00:03:44 09:44:06 00:20:45

3 09:46:33 09:49:55 00:03:22 09:51:37 09:55:29 00:03:52 10:01:23 00:17:17

4 10:03:40 10:06:52 00:03:12 10:08:35 10:12:13 00:03:38 10:19:26 00:18:03

5 10:28:23 10:31:42 00:03:19 10:32:39 10:36:35 00:03:56 10:42:05 00:22:39

6 10:42:57 10:46:01 00:03:04 10:47:12 10:50:46 00:03:34 10:56:01 00:13:56

7 11:03:03 11:06:08 00:03:05 11:07:52 11:11:25 00:03:33 11:16:39 00:20:38

8 11:19:29 11:22:41 00:03:12 11:25:34 11:29:00 00:03:26 11:34:20 00:17:41

9 11:42:20 11:45:25 00:03:05 11:46:45 11:50:14 00:03:29 11:55:22 00:21:02

10 11:59:57 12:02:56 00:02:59 12:04:34 12:08:06 00:03:32 12:13:38 00:18:16

Seite 36 von 99Druck: 07.04.2018 15:02:45

07.04.2018 - Endurocup - Zirndorf - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 588
Weigelt, Gideon
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 20

GesFZ: 
02:53:11
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:59:19
Zielzeit: 
11:56:11
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:59:19

1 09:06:36 09:10:03 00:03:27 09:11:58 09:15:23 00:03:25 09:21:29 00:18:29

2 09:27:43 09:30:29 00:02:46 09:31:41 09:35:03 00:03:22 09:41:10 00:19:41

3 09:44:27 09:47:18 00:02:51 09:48:24 09:51:35 00:03:11 09:57:28 00:16:18

4 09:58:31 10:01:10 00:02:39 10:02:38 10:05:46 00:03:08 10:11:00 00:13:32

5 10:15:57 10:18:36 00:02:39 10:19:53 10:22:59 00:03:06 10:28:19 00:17:19

6 10:38:13 10:40:56 00:02:43 10:42:13 10:45:20 00:03:07 10:50:46 00:22:27

7 10:51:45 10:54:21 00:02:36 10:55:36 10:58:41 00:03:05 11:03:33 00:12:47

8 11:04:37 11:07:12 00:02:35 11:09:10 11:12:15 00:03:05 11:17:13 00:13:40

9 11:23:14 11:26:01 00:02:47 11:27:11 11:30:13 00:03:02 11:35:06 00:17:53

10 11:43:25 11:46:04 00:02:39 11:47:20 11:50:26 00:03:06 11:56:11 00:21:05

Seite 37 von 99Druck: 07.04.2018 15:02:45

07.04.2018 - Endurocup - Zirndorf - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 59
Scheidegger, 
Markus
Runden: 12
SoPrfgen: 24

GesFZ: 
03:28:42
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:30:15
Zielzeit: 
12:29:42
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:30:15

1 09:04:01 09:07:34 00:03:33 09:08:46 09:12:54 00:04:08 09:19:13 00:18:13

2 09:20:32 09:24:05 00:03:33 09:25:36 09:29:20 00:03:44 09:35:00 00:15:47

3 09:35:58 09:39:30 00:03:32 09:41:03 09:44:58 00:03:55 09:51:13 00:16:13

4 09:58:35 10:01:56 00:03:21 10:03:18 10:07:14 00:03:56 10:13:17 00:22:04

5 10:14:29 10:17:55 00:03:26 10:19:03 10:22:58 00:03:55 10:28:47 00:15:30

6 10:29:39 10:33:04 00:03:25 10:34:29 10:38:17 00:03:48 10:43:56 00:15:09

7 10:49:25 10:52:48 00:03:23 10:54:07 10:58:09 00:04:02 11:03:45 00:19:49

8 11:05:40 11:09:00 00:03:20 11:10:52 11:14:46 00:03:54 11:20:29 00:16:44

9 11:22:48 11:26:14 00:03:26 11:27:55 11:31:51 00:03:56 11:37:40 00:17:11

10 11:43:06 11:48:18 00:05:12 11:49:37 11:53:41 00:04:04 11:59:28 00:21:48

11 12:00:22 12:03:42 00:03:20 12:04:47 12:08:35 00:03:48 12:14:14 00:14:46

12 12:15:12 12:18:43 00:03:31 12:20:02 12:24:05 00:04:03 12:29:42 00:15:28

Seite 38 von 99Druck: 07.04.2018 15:02:45

07.04.2018 - Endurocup - Zirndorf - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 604
Anders, Mirko
Runden: 12
SoPrfgen: 24

GesFZ: 
03:26:53
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:19:36
Zielzeit: 
12:26:53
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:19:36

1 09:02:36 09:05:37 00:03:01 09:06:39 09:10:36 00:03:57 09:15:56 00:15:56

2 09:16:31 09:19:33 00:03:02 09:21:25 09:24:57 00:03:32 09:30:54 00:14:58

3 09:31:36 09:34:53 00:03:17 09:36:36 09:40:20 00:03:44 09:46:59 00:16:05

4 09:48:59 09:52:05 00:03:06 09:53:08 09:56:41 00:03:33 10:02:27 00:15:28

5 10:03:30 10:06:29 00:02:59 10:08:16 10:11:53 00:03:37 10:16:48 00:14:21

6 10:18:18 10:21:17 00:02:59 10:22:48 10:26:15 00:03:27 10:31:19 00:14:31

7 10:49:15 10:52:13 00:02:58 10:54:01 10:57:31 00:03:30 11:02:32 00:31:13

8 11:06:08 11:09:20 00:03:12 11:11:00 11:14:30 00:03:30 11:19:35 00:17:03

9 11:22:04 11:25:03 00:02:59 11:26:10 11:29:37 00:03:27 11:34:26 00:14:51

10 11:42:03 11:45:02 00:02:59 11:47:01 11:50:43 00:03:42 11:55:45 00:21:19

11 11:56:36 11:59:38 00:03:02 12:01:21 12:04:50 00:03:29 12:09:54 00:14:09

12 12:12:10 12:15:15 00:03:05 12:17:46 12:21:15 00:03:29 12:26:53 00:16:59

Seite 39 von 99Druck: 07.04.2018 15:02:45

07.04.2018 - Endurocup - Zirndorf - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 65
Meyer , Thomas
Runden: 12
SoPrfgen: 24

GesFZ: 
03:06:22
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:18:27
Zielzeit: 
12:07:22
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:18:27

1 09:03:07 09:06:03 00:02:56 09:07:09 09:11:22 00:04:13 09:16:50 00:15:50

2 09:17:41 09:20:45 00:03:04 09:22:01 09:25:34 00:03:33 09:30:36 00:13:46

3 09:32:40 09:35:36 00:02:56 09:36:59 09:40:29 00:03:30 09:45:47 00:15:11

4 09:46:20 09:49:20 00:03:00 09:50:41 09:54:11 00:03:30 09:59:07 00:13:20

5 10:00:33 10:03:31 00:02:58 10:04:35 10:08:04 00:03:29 10:13:30 00:14:23

6 10:14:18 10:17:14 00:02:56 10:18:14 10:21:43 00:03:29 10:27:09 00:13:39

7 10:34:07 10:37:04 00:02:57 10:38:19 10:41:42 00:03:23 10:47:05 00:19:56

8 10:48:03 10:50:55 00:02:52 10:52:17 10:55:45 00:03:28 11:01:23 00:14:18

9 11:02:33 11:05:25 00:02:52 11:07:13 11:10:44 00:03:31 11:16:05 00:14:42

10 11:24:47 11:27:44 00:02:57 11:28:54 11:32:32 00:03:38 11:37:46 00:21:41

11 11:38:28 11:41:44 00:03:16 11:42:51 11:46:19 00:03:28 11:51:36 00:13:50

12 11:54:27 11:57:25 00:02:58 11:58:27 12:02:00 00:03:33 12:07:22 00:15:46

Seite 40 von 99Druck: 07.04.2018 15:02:45

07.04.2018 - Endurocup - Zirndorf - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 657
Neumann, 
Philipp
Runden: 12
SoPrfgen: 24

GesFZ: 
03:23:26
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:21:16
Zielzeit: 
12:25:26
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:21:16

1 09:03:52 09:16:28 00:12:36 09:17:54 09:21:15 00:03:21 09:26:25 00:24:25

2 09:27:10 09:30:46 00:03:36 09:33:38 09:36:58 00:03:20 09:41:51 00:15:26

3 09:46:00 09:48:52 00:02:52 09:50:06 09:53:18 00:03:12 09:58:10 00:16:19

4 09:58:54 10:01:41 00:02:47 10:03:13 10:06:24 00:03:11 10:11:47 00:13:37

5 10:15:13 10:17:59 00:02:46 10:19:23 10:22:33 00:03:10 10:28:52 00:17:05

6 10:30:30 10:33:10 00:02:40 10:34:40 10:37:48 00:03:08 10:42:37 00:13:45

7 10:47:07 10:49:48 00:02:41 10:51:05 10:54:11 00:03:06 10:58:51 00:16:14

8 10:59:33 11:02:15 00:02:42 11:03:26 11:06:35 00:03:09 11:11:11 00:12:20

9 11:17:56 11:20:39 00:02:43 11:22:16 11:25:29 00:03:13 11:30:13 00:19:02

10 11:31:56 11:34:34 00:02:38 11:36:35 11:39:39 00:03:04 11:44:21 00:14:08

11 11:56:01 11:58:37 00:02:36 11:59:45 12:02:49 00:03:04 12:07:38 00:23:17

12 12:13:43 12:16:20 00:02:37 12:17:22 12:20:26 00:03:04 12:25:26 00:17:48

Seite 41 von 99Druck: 07.04.2018 15:02:45

07.04.2018 - Endurocup - Zirndorf - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 67
Vaccher, Mauro
Runden: 13
SoPrfgen: 24

GesFZ: 
03:22:51
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:28:12
Zielzeit: 
12:23:51
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:28:12

1 09:03:56 09:06:53 00:02:57 09:08:01 09:11:35 00:03:34 09:16:43 00:15:43

2 09:17:29 09:20:43 00:03:14 09:21:38 09:25:03 00:03:25 09:30:08 00:13:25

3 09:32:15 09:35:22 00:03:07 09:36:26 09:40:27 00:04:01 09:46:28 00:16:20

4 09:47:28 09:50:36 00:03:08 09:51:58 09:55:30 00:03:32 10:02:31 00:16:03

5 10:11:27 10:14:30 00:03:03 10:15:42 10:19:10 00:03:28 10:23:59 00:21:28

6 10:25:28 10:28:31 00:03:03 10:29:38 10:33:09 00:03:31 10:37:52 00:13:53

7 10:38:55 10:42:00 00:03:05 10:43:11 10:46:46 00:03:35 10:51:29 00:13:37

8 10:56:06 10:59:18 00:03:12 11:00:24 11:03:57 00:03:33 11:09:09 00:17:40

9 11:09:49 11:12:56 00:03:07 11:14:05 11:17:40 00:03:35 11:22:24 00:13:15

10 11:23:48 11:26:53 00:03:05 11:28:17 11:31:52 00:03:35 11:37:05 00:14:41

11 11:38:04 11:41:50 00:03:46 11:43:28 11:47:03 00:03:35 11:52:04 00:14:59

12 11:55:16 11:58:35 00:03:19 11:59:55 12:03:38 00:03:43 12:08:34 00:16:30

13 12:10:27 12:13:44 00:03:17 12:14:50 12:18:32 00:03:42 12:23:51 00:15:17

Seite 42 von 99Druck: 07.04.2018 15:02:45

07.04.2018 - Endurocup - Zirndorf - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 69
Eichenseer, 
Thomas
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 20

GesFZ: 
02:29:28
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:00:57
Zielzeit: 
11:32:28
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:00:57

1 09:05:43 09:08:25 00:02:42 09:09:36 09:12:58 00:03:22 09:18:16 00:15:16

2 09:18:44 09:21:36 00:02:52 09:22:55 09:26:17 00:03:22 09:31:55 00:13:39

3 09:34:01 09:36:53 00:02:52 09:39:00 09:42:25 00:03:25 09:47:50 00:15:55

4 09:50:24 09:53:08 00:02:44 09:54:47 09:58:12 00:03:25 10:03:20 00:15:30

5 10:04:37 10:07:30 00:02:53 10:08:55 10:12:18 00:03:23 10:17:44 00:14:24

6 10:20:16 10:23:08 00:02:52 10:24:41 10:27:59 00:03:18 10:33:14 00:15:30

7 10:38:36 10:41:21 00:02:45 10:43:04 10:46:18 00:03:14 10:51:23 00:18:09

8 10:52:12 10:55:03 00:02:51 10:56:21 10:59:34 00:03:13 11:04:30 00:13:07

9 11:05:33 11:08:16 00:02:43 11:10:13 11:13:21 00:03:08 11:18:31 00:14:01

10 11:20:13 11:22:57 00:02:44 11:24:24 11:27:33 00:03:09 11:32:28 00:13:57

Seite 43 von 99Druck: 07.04.2018 15:02:45

07.04.2018 - Endurocup - Zirndorf - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 714
Hagemann, 
Andreas
Runden: 12
SoPrfgen: 24

GesFZ: 
03:40:43
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:16:28
Zielzeit: 
12:41:43
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:16:28

1 09:02:31 09:05:28 00:02:57 09:06:34 09:10:08 00:03:34 09:17:29 00:16:29

2 09:18:09 09:21:12 00:03:03 09:22:42 09:26:12 00:03:30 09:32:18 00:14:49

3 09:35:53 09:38:55 00:03:02 09:41:44 09:45:12 00:03:28 09:50:48 00:18:30

4 09:56:08 09:59:10 00:03:02 10:00:25 10:03:49 00:03:24 10:09:29 00:18:41

5 10:13:15 10:16:11 00:02:56 10:19:27 10:22:54 00:03:27 10:27:48 00:18:19

6 10:31:10 10:34:05 00:02:55 10:36:07 10:39:28 00:03:21 10:44:46 00:16:58

7 10:46:45 10:49:39 00:02:54 10:50:37 10:54:01 00:03:24 10:59:19 00:14:33

8 11:08:50 11:11:40 00:02:50 11:12:59 11:16:19 00:03:20 11:21:37 00:22:18

9 11:23:23 11:26:20 00:02:57 11:32:58 11:36:18 00:03:20 11:42:01 00:20:24

10 11:44:53 11:47:48 00:02:55 11:48:52 11:52:14 00:03:22 11:57:54 00:15:53

11 12:00:29 12:03:27 00:02:58 12:09:38 12:13:05 00:03:27 12:18:23 00:20:29

12 12:29:22 12:32:21 00:02:59 12:33:17 12:36:40 00:03:23 12:41:43 00:23:20

Seite 44 von 99Druck: 07.04.2018 15:02:45

07.04.2018 - Endurocup - Zirndorf - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 74
Weeger, Ludwig
Runden: 12
SoPrfgen: 24

GesFZ: 
02:40:41
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:18:36
Zielzeit: 
11:41:41
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:18:36

1 09:03:14 09:06:22 00:03:08 09:07:32 09:11:14 00:03:42 09:17:26 00:16:26

2 09:18:12 09:21:17 00:03:05 09:22:17 09:25:54 00:03:37 09:30:59 00:13:33

3 09:31:46 09:34:58 00:03:12 09:35:53 09:39:47 00:03:54 09:44:26 00:13:27

4 09:45:48 09:48:55 00:03:07 09:50:53 09:54:34 00:03:41 09:59:11 00:14:45

5 09:59:45 10:02:44 00:02:59 10:03:44 10:07:09 00:03:25 10:11:36 00:12:25

6 10:12:27 10:15:22 00:02:55 10:16:36 10:19:58 00:03:22 10:24:35 00:12:59

7 10:25:54 10:28:49 00:02:55 10:30:06 10:33:28 00:03:22 10:37:53 00:13:18

8 10:38:51 10:41:45 00:02:54 10:42:42 10:46:06 00:03:24 10:50:41 00:12:48

9 10:51:09 10:54:21 00:03:12 10:55:10 10:58:37 00:03:27 11:03:09 00:12:28

10 11:03:39 11:06:46 00:03:07 11:08:09 11:11:30 00:03:21 11:16:12 00:13:03

11 11:16:48 11:19:48 00:03:00 11:20:56 11:24:18 00:03:22 11:28:45 00:12:33

12 11:29:50 11:32:56 00:03:06 11:33:52 11:37:11 00:03:19 11:41:41 00:12:56

Seite 45 von 99Druck: 07.04.2018 15:02:45

07.04.2018 - Endurocup - Zirndorf - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 77
Schmiedel, Jan
Runden: 12
SoPrfgen: 24

GesFZ: 
02:44:32
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:10:53
Zielzeit: 
11:44:32
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:10:53

1 09:02:06 09:04:59 00:02:53 09:05:52 09:09:10 00:03:18 09:13:51 00:13:51

2 09:15:08 09:17:55 00:02:47 09:19:55 09:23:10 00:03:15 09:27:31 00:13:40

3 09:28:55 09:31:44 00:02:49 09:33:13 09:36:30 00:03:17 09:41:16 00:13:45

4 09:42:30 09:45:14 00:02:44 09:46:17 09:49:27 00:03:10 09:54:11 00:12:55

5 09:54:44 09:57:27 00:02:43 09:58:30 10:01:40 00:03:10 10:06:12 00:12:01

6 10:08:47 10:11:41 00:02:54 10:12:38 10:15:51 00:03:13 10:20:08 00:13:56

7 10:25:24 10:28:06 00:02:42 10:29:21 10:32:32 00:03:11 10:36:59 00:16:51

8 10:37:29 10:40:08 00:02:39 10:41:08 10:44:13 00:03:05 10:48:31 00:11:32

9 10:49:29 10:52:10 00:02:41 10:53:30 10:56:34 00:03:04 11:00:57 00:12:26

10 11:07:14 11:09:55 00:02:41 11:11:42 11:14:49 00:03:07 11:19:05 00:18:08

11 11:20:18 11:23:03 00:02:45 11:24:15 11:27:16 00:03:01 11:31:43 00:12:38

12 11:33:02 11:35:44 00:02:42 11:36:56 11:39:58 00:03:02 11:44:32 00:12:49

Seite 46 von 99Druck: 07.04.2018 15:02:45

07.04.2018 - Endurocup - Zirndorf - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 770
Striegler, Lars
Runden: 1
SoPrfgen: 3

GesFZ: 
04:16:00
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:11:24
Zielzeit: 
13:16:00
Strafzeit: 
60 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:00:00

1 09:00:42 09:03:13 00:02:31 09:04:12 09:07:17 00:03:05 09:12:00 00:12:00

2 09:13:07 09:18:55 00:05:48

Seite 47 von 99Druck: 07.04.2018 15:02:45

07.04.2018 - Endurocup - Zirndorf - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 800
Arnold, Thorsten
Runden: 3
SoPrfgen: 6

GesFZ: 
00:51:30
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:22:46
Zielzeit: 
09:54:30
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:22:46

1 09:06:55 09:10:24 00:03:29 09:11:22 09:15:09 00:03:47 09:21:03 00:18:03

2 09:21:35 09:25:02 00:03:27 09:26:38 09:30:27 00:03:49 09:37:34 00:16:31

3 09:38:02 09:41:21 00:03:19 09:42:50 09:47:45 00:04:55 09:54:30 00:16:56

Seite 48 von 99Druck: 07.04.2018 15:02:45

07.04.2018 - Endurocup - Zirndorf - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 801
Beck, Jasmin 
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 20

GesFZ: 
03:50:09
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:20:20
Zielzeit: 
12:54:09
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:20:20

1 09:08:28 09:12:22 00:03:54 09:13:54 09:17:53 00:03:59 09:24:45 00:20:45

2 09:26:38 09:30:11 00:03:33 09:31:16 09:35:33 00:04:17 09:41:46 00:17:01

3 09:42:22 09:48:09 00:05:47 09:50:33 09:54:54 00:04:21 10:01:18 00:19:32

4 10:09:34 10:13:01 00:03:27 10:14:20 10:18:29 00:04:09 10:26:45 00:25:27

5 10:32:28 10:36:00 00:03:32 10:38:27 10:43:00 00:04:33 10:50:27 00:23:42

6 10:50:56 10:54:33 00:03:37 10:55:58 11:00:12 00:04:14 11:08:33 00:18:06

7 11:19:43 11:23:22 00:03:39 11:24:43 11:28:52 00:04:09 11:37:25 00:28:52

8 11:37:57 11:41:37 00:03:40 11:43:37 11:47:47 00:04:10 11:57:20 00:19:55

9 12:10:37 12:14:03 00:03:26 12:15:19 12:19:18 00:03:59 12:26:58 00:29:38

10 12:36:26 12:39:56 00:03:30 12:41:56 12:46:20 00:04:24 12:54:09 00:27:11

Seite 49 von 99Druck: 07.04.2018 15:02:45

07.04.2018 - Endurocup - Zirndorf - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 802
Biegel, Tobias
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 20

GesFZ: 
03:03:16
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:03:47
Zielzeit: 
12:06:16
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:03:47

1 09:05:33 09:09:04 00:03:31 09:10:14 09:13:42 00:03:28 09:18:39 00:15:39

2 09:19:15 09:22:14 00:02:59 09:23:19 09:26:40 00:03:21 09:31:39 00:13:00

3 09:32:06 09:35:01 00:02:55 09:36:01 09:39:23 00:03:22 09:44:09 00:12:30

4 09:45:02 09:48:17 00:03:15 09:49:52 09:53:31 00:03:39 09:58:21 00:14:12

5 09:59:13 10:02:10 00:02:57 10:03:34 10:06:50 00:03:16 10:11:32 00:13:11

6 10:13:51 10:16:46 00:02:55 10:17:53 10:21:16 00:03:23 10:26:07 00:14:35

7 10:27:34 10:30:27 00:02:53 10:31:40 10:35:24 00:03:44 10:43:35 00:17:28

8 11:04:18 11:07:02 00:02:44 11:08:27 11:11:46 00:03:19 11:16:49 00:33:14

9 11:17:40 11:20:23 00:02:43 11:22:06 11:25:25 00:03:19 11:31:38 00:14:49

10 11:42:34 11:45:21 00:02:47 11:49:01 11:52:18 00:03:17 12:06:16 00:34:38

Seite 50 von 99Druck: 07.04.2018 15:02:45

07.04.2018 - Endurocup - Zirndorf - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 803
Dreier, Gabriel
Runden: 12
SoPrfgen: 24

GesFZ: 
03:17:10
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:08:51
Zielzeit: 
12:19:10
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:08:51

1 09:04:05 09:06:50 00:02:45 09:08:06 09:11:26 00:03:20 09:16:22 00:14:22

2 09:17:03 09:19:47 00:02:44 09:22:37 09:25:45 00:03:08 09:30:47 00:14:25

3 09:41:27 09:44:06 00:02:39 09:45:05 09:48:36 00:03:31 09:53:27 00:22:40

4 09:55:11 09:57:48 00:02:37 09:58:58 10:02:10 00:03:12 10:06:35 00:13:08

5 10:07:17 10:10:00 00:02:43 10:11:28 10:14:37 00:03:09 10:19:06 00:12:31

6 10:30:46 10:33:21 00:02:35 10:35:27 10:38:34 00:03:07 10:42:58 00:23:52

7 10:44:05 10:46:40 00:02:35 10:48:44 10:51:45 00:03:01 10:56:19 00:13:21

8 10:57:29 11:00:04 00:02:35 11:03:05 11:06:04 00:02:59 11:10:34 00:14:15

9 11:18:16 11:20:48 00:02:32 11:22:38 11:25:48 00:03:10 11:30:15 00:19:41

10 11:32:18 11:34:52 00:02:34 11:36:10 11:39:11 00:03:01 11:44:55 00:14:40

